Talwood Saturday 20 August, 2016

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 B & R WEBSTER BenchMark 50 Handicap

1000 metres $8000
01  Our Boy Danny(Craig Martin)

02 Don't Sioux Me(Graham Banks)
03  Trust No One(Michael Hemmings)
04 Christies Joy(Pat W Webster)

05 Blackmore Vale(Dale Murray)
06 Coconut Bay(Ken Waller)

07 Ganado Express(Peter R Clarke)

08 Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)
09 Impuesto(Scott Rodgers)

10 I Got Trix(Mark Goodwin)

11 (EM)Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)
12 (EM)Charzooka(John Byrne)
13 (EM)Rubidus(Todd Payne)

14 (EM)Barntown(Sheree Mcewan)
15 (EM)Saboteur(Craig Smith)

Ms Gemma
Steele

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Scott
Sheargold

Baylee
Nothdurft

Shaun Bayliss
Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Sophie
Young

Nicholas Keal
Lee Attard

Ms Gemma
Steele

Shaun Bayliss

01:30PM

8

11

14

13
5
3

10
1

12

15
4

60.5

60.0

60.0

59.5

59.0
59.0

59.0

58.5
58.0
57.5
56.5
58.0
58.0

55.0
56.5

2 LANDMARK/MACKENZIE HOME TIMBER & HARDWARE OPEN

Handicap
1200 metres $8000

01 Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)

02  Spice of Life(Matt Kropp)

03  Dungiven (NZ)(Peter Sinclair)

04  Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)

05 More of the Zaim(Sheree
Mcewan)

06 Cwmbran(Ben Waldron)

07 A Tissue a Tissue(Andrew Gray)
08 Victory Lass(Todd Payne)

Baylee
Nothdurft

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Sophie
Young

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Shaun Bayliss

Nicholas Keal
Lee Attard

Ms Gemma
Steele

02:10PM

5

62.5

60.5

58.5

58.5

58.0

55.5
55.0
55.0

Scott
Sheargold

09 Dragon Master(Michael
Hemmings)

Handicap

1650 metres $10000
01 Australian Venture(Ben Waldron) Nicholas Keal
02 Casino Express(Rod Hilton) Ms Gemma
Steele
03  Project Compassion(Pat W Baylee
Webster) Nothdurft
04 I'm the One(Mark Goodwin) Lee Attard
05  Virtuity (NZ)(Garry Schwenke) Ms Melody
O'Brien
06 Singaraja(Graham Banks) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
07  Surf Ski(Wayne Oakenfull) Ms Sophie
Young

08 Toucan Ukelele(Sheree Mcewan) Shaun Bayliss

MCGREGOR GOURLAY Class B Handicap

1400 metres $8000
01 Gilded Spirit(Nathan Sinclair) Ms Sophie
Young
02 Kel's Shadow(Kevin Kemp) Nicholas Keal
03  Yours Truthfully(Rod Hilton) Ms Gemma
Steele
04 Platinum Gray(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
05 Sweet Bobby(Garry Schwenke) Ms Melody
O'Brien
06 Mytybyte(Matt Kropp) Scott
Sheargold
07 Peggy Leigh(Donald Baker) Baylee
Nothdurft
08 Lady Wivenhoe(James Curtain) Lee Attard

09 Destiny's Desire(Sheree Mcewan) Shaun Bayliss

5 TALWOOD STORE QTIS Maiden Plate

1200 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Fuscus(Shane Burns) Ms Leeanne

McCoy

02  Blubytwo(Sheree Mcewan) Shaun Bayliss

1 55.0 03  Hypnotizing(Ken Waller)

04 Lady Shiva(Wayne Nugent)

3 TITAN AG/REARDON FARMS TALWOOD CUP BenchMark 55

05  Pirelli Princess(Kevin Kemp)
06 Poetic Dragon(Peter Overell)
07 Rose Raku(Patrick Sexton)

03:00PM
4 62.0
6 62.0

08 Secrets Surround(Matt Kropp)
09 So Choosy(Michael Hemmings)

1 61.0

2 59.0

3 585 10  Shelly's Dream(Fred Carter)

11 (EM)The Spirit of Jazz(Sheree

5 57.0 Mcewan)

03:45PM
4 60.0

59.0
3 575

9 57.0

5 56.5

2 55.0
55.0

04:25PM
10 58.5

8 56.5

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Gemma
Steele

Nicholas Keal

Baylee
Nothdurft

Lee Attard

Scott
Sheargold
Ms Sophie
Young
Lee Attard

4

56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

54.0

56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




