Talwood Saturday 20 August, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

RACING QUEENSLAND

1 B & R WEBSTER BenchMark 50 Handicap 1000 metres \$8000			01	:30PM	09	Dragon Master(Michael Hemmings)	Scott Sheargold	1	55.0	03	Hypnotizing(Ken Waller)	Ms Melody O'Brien	4	56.5
01	01 Our Boy Danny(Craig Martin) Ms Gemma Steele		8	60.5		TITAN AG/REARDON FARMS TALWOOD CUP BenchM Handicap			04 1ark 55		Lady Shiva(Wayne Nugent)	Ms Gemma Steele	1	56.5
02	Don't Sioux Me(Graham Banks)	Ms Leeanne	9	60.0		0 metres \$10000		03	:00PM	05	Pirelli Princess(Kevin Kemp)	Nicholas Keal	2	56.5
		McCoy			01	Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)	Nicholas Keal	4	62.0	06	Poetic Dragon(Peter Overell)			56.5
03	Trust No One(Michael Hemmings)	Scott Sheargold	7	60.0	02	Casino Express(Rod Hilton)	Ms Gemma Steele		62.0	07	Rose Raku(Patrick Sexton)	Baylee Nothdurft	9	56.5
04	Christies Joy(Pat W Webster)	Baylee	2	59.5	03	Project Compassion(Pat W	Baylee	1	61.0	08	Secrets Surround(Matt Kropp)	Lee Attard	6	56.5
05		Nothdurft		50.0	00	Webster)	Nothdurft	-	0110	09	So Choosy(Michael Hemmings)	Scott	7	56.5
05	Blackmore Vale(Dale Murray)	Shaun Bayliss		59.0	04	I'm the One(Mark Goodwin)	Lee Attard	2	59.0			Sheargold	-	
06	Coconut Bay(Ken Waller)	Ms Melody O'Brien	6	59.0	05	Virtuity (NZ)(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Melody O'Brien	3	58.5	10	Shelly's Dream(Fred Carter)	Ms Sophie Young	3	54.0
07	Ganado Express(Peter R Clarke)	Ms Sophie Young	14	59.0	06	Singaraja(Graham Banks)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	5	57.0	11	(EM)The Spirit of Jazz(Sheree Mcewan)	Lee Attard	5	56.5
08	Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)			58.5	07	Surf Ski(Wayne Oakenfull)	Ms Sophie	7	55.0					
09	Impuesto(Scott Rodgers)	Nicholas Keal	5	58.0	07		Young	,	5510					
10	I Got Trix(Mark Goodwin)	Lee Attard	3	57.5	08	Toucan Ukelele(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	8	55.0					
11	(EM)Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)		10	56.5										
12	(EM)Charzooka(John Byrne)		1	58.0		GREGOR GOURLAY Class B Handi 0 metres \$8000	ісар	03	:45PM					
13	(EM)Rubidus(Todd Payne)	Ms Gemma	12	58.0			Ma Caultia		-					
14	(EM)Barntown(Sheree Mcewan)	Steele Shaun Bayliss	15	55.0	01	Gilded Spirit(Nathan Sinclair)	Ms Sophie Young		60.0					
15	(EM)Saboteur(Craig Smith)		4	56.5	02	Kel's Shadow(Kevin Kemp)	Nicholas Keal	6	59.0					
2 LANDMADY/MACVENZIE HOME TIMBED & HADDWA			DE	0051	03	Yours Truthfully(Rod Hilton)	Ms Gemma	3	57.5					
2 LANDMARK/MACKENZIE HOME TIMBER & HARDWA Handicap			KE	OPEN	04	Platinum Cray(David Paynolda)	Steele	0	F7 0					
	0 metres \$8000		02	:10PM	04	Platinum Gray(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	9	57.0					
01	Smooth Talker(Donald Baker)	Baylee Nothdurft	5	62.5	05	Sweet Bobby(Garry Schwenke)	, Ms Melody O'Brien	5	56.5					
02	Spice of Life(Matt Kropp)	Ms Melody O'Brien	8	60.5	06	Mytybyte(Matt Kropp)	Scott Sheargold	8	55.5					
03	Dungiven (NZ)(Peter Sinclair)	Ms Sophie Young	6	58.5	07	Peggy Leigh(Donald Baker)	Baylee Nothdurft	1	55.0					
04	Writtenintherain(Graeme Postle)	Ms Leeanne	7	58.5	08	Lady Wivenhoe(James Curtain)	Lee Attard	2	55.0					
		McCoy	_		09	Destiny's Desire(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	7	55.0					
05	More of the Zaim(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	2	58.0		WOOD STORE QTIS Maiden Plate								
06	Cwmbran(Ben Waldron)	Nicholas Keal	3	55.5	120	0 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non Q	QTIS: \$5000	04	:25PM					
07	A Tissue a Tissue(Andrew Gray)	Lee Attard	4	55.0	01	Fuscus(Shane Burns)	Ms Leeanne	10	58.5					
08	Victory Lass(Todd Payne)	Ms Gemma Steele	9	55.0	02	Blubytwo(Sheree Mcewan)	McCoy Shaun Bayliss	8	56.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.